
Men Overall
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

268 RunSamuel Kiplimo 00:29:52.03 Užice, KEN1. 2:59/K 20.1kph 1 24

387 RunOgnjen Stojanović 00:32:12.56 Novi Sad, SRB2. 3:13/K 18.6kph 2 27

416 RunVelimir Bojović 00:32:19.47 Beograd, SRB3. 3:14/K 18.6kph 3 32

267 RunMarko Rankovic 00:32:45.82 Lazarevac, SRB4. 3:16/K 18.3kph 4 29

61 RunKristijan Stošić 00:33:13.34 Beograd, SRB5. 3:19/K 18.1kph 5 35

272 RunMiloš Segedi 00:33:34.06 Inđja, SRB6. 3:21/K 17.9kph 6 22

229 RunMiloš Milovanović 00:33:49.01 Pančevo  Starčevo, 
SRB

7. 3:23/K 17.7kph 7 28

327 RunAlija Imamović 00:34:12.83 Hadžići, BIH8. 3:25/K 17.5kph 8 21

231 RunMiloš Dajević 00:34:59.77 Beograda - Rakovica, 
SRB

9. 3:30/K 17.2kph 9 34

310 RunSava Lazić 00:35:03.81 Beograd, SRB10. 3:30/K 17.1kph 10 23

Men Absolute
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

268 RunSamuel Kiplimo 00:29:52.03 Užice, KEN1. 2:59/K 20.1kph 1 24

387 RunOgnjen Stojanović 00:32:12.56 Novi Sad, SRB2. 3:13/K 18.6kph 2 27

416 RunVelimir Bojović 00:32:19.47 Beograd, SRB3. 3:14/K 18.6kph 3 32

267 RunMarko Rankovic 00:32:45.82 Lazarevac, SRB4. 3:16/K 18.3kph 4 29

61 RunKristijan Stošić 00:33:13.34 Beograd, SRB5. 3:19/K 18.1kph 5 35

272 RunMiloš Segedi 00:33:34.06 Inđja, SRB6. 3:21/K 17.9kph 6 22

229 RunMiloš Milovanović 00:33:49.01 Pančevo  Starčevo, 
SRB

7. 3:23/K 17.7kph 7 28

327 RunAlija Imamović 00:34:12.83 Hadžići, BIH8. 3:25/K 17.5kph 8 21

231 RunMiloš Dajević 00:34:59.77 Beograda - Rakovica, 
SRB

9. 3:30/K 17.2kph 9 34

310 RunSava Lazić 00:35:03.81 Beograd, SRB10. 3:30/K 17.1kph 10 23

239 MilitaryMirko Stanković 00:35:36.81 Beograd, SRB11. 3:34/K 16.9kph 11 34

453 RunPREDRAG 
KNEZEVIC

00:36:15.76 Indjija, SRB12. 3:38/K 16.6kph 13 43

42 RunJosip Major 00:36:16.81 Sombor, SRB13. 3:38/K 16.5kph 14 39

113 RunIvan Ćirković 00:36:19.04 Beograd- Čukarica, 
SRB

14. 3:38/K 16.5kph 15 35

404 RunAndrija Đorđević 00:36:27.59 Kragujevac, SRB15. 3:39/K 16.5kph 16 37

424 RunДимитрије Црнокрак 00:36:36.58 Земун, SRB16. 3:40/K 16.4kph 17 35

484 RunZdravko Marković 00:36:43.01 Srbija, SRB17. 3:40/K 16.3kph 18 24

174 MilitaryBlažo Maksimović 00:36:47.06 Aleksinac, SRB18. 3:41/K 16.3kph 19 38

352 RunBranislav Lazić 00:36:52.82 Bijeljina, BIH19. 3:41/K 16.3kph 20 46

171 RunMarko Medojevic 00:36:53.52 Beograd, SRB20. 3:41/K 16.3kph 21 35

271 RunMarko Tomicevic 00:36:59.60 Becej, SRB21. 3:42/K 16.2kph 23 27

487 RunSaša Nikolić 00:37:05.56 aleksandrovo, SRB22. 3:42/K 16.2kph 24 29

169 RunKonstantin Šimić 00:37:21.77 Bečej, SRB23. 3:44/K 16.1kph 26 12

298 RunĐuka Čeljuska 00:37:52.57 Sombor, SRB24. 3:47/K 15.8kph 27 51

217 RunMile Pavlović 00:38:00.58 Zrenjanin, SRB25. 3:48/K 15.8kph 28 29

258 RunViktor Kovac 00:38:30.58 Senta, SRB26. 3:51/K 15.6kph 30 39

13 RunZoran Radičanin 00:38:41.07 Beograd, SRB27. 3:52/K 15.5kph 32 40

337 RunVeselin Petrušić 00:38:50.84 Nikšić, MNE28. 3:53/K 15.5kph 33 45
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479 RunVeljko Popović 00:39:02.27 Kula, SRB29. 3:54/K 15.4kph 36 52

492 RunBojan Jocić 00:39:17.81 Bečej, SRB30. 3:56/K 15.3kph 37 30

324 RunDaniel Ikica 00:39:31.10 Osijek, HRV31. 3:57/K 15.2kph 38 51

28 RunGusztáv Surján 00:39:31.83 Senta, SRB32. 3:57/K 15.2kph 39 55

54 RunRišar Lazar 00:39:41.57 Sombor, SRB33. 3:58/K 15.1kph 40 23

384 RunIvan Ćuk 00:39:44.55 Beograd, SRB34. 3:58/K 15.1kph 41 33

303 RunMirko Erdelji 00:39:50.58 Sombor, SRB35. 3:59/K 15.1kph 42 46

263 RunMiljevic Bojan 00:39:53.58 Becej, SRB36. 3:59/K 15.0kph 43 24

177 MilitaryDamir Slijepčević 00:40:02.07 Beograd, SRB37. 4:00/K 15.0kph 44 47

482 RunIvan Dlačić 00:40:02.34 Beograd, SRB38. 4:00/K 15.0kph 45 29

27 RunMarko Popin 00:40:18.58 Desotovo, SRB39. 4:02/K 14.9kph 46 26

170 RunGoran Dimkovic 00:40:19.09 Pancevo, SRB40. 4:02/K 14.9kph 47 38

297 RunJakša Zeković 00:40:25.80 Sombor, SRB41. 4:03/K 14.8kph 48 52

273 RunMiša Jahoda 00:40:29.03 Beograd  Zemun, SRB42. 4:03/K 14.8kph 49 53

194 RunDragan Nikolić 00:40:29.31 Beograd, SRB43. 4:03/K 14.8kph 50 45

508 RunDragan Šimić 00:40:38.31 Bečej, SRB44. 4:04/K 14.8kph 51 44

60 RunZoltán Lipták 00:40:44.08 Magyarkanizsa, SRB45. 4:04/K 14.7kph 52 40

562 RunКристифор Богданић 00:40:47.06 Суботица, SRB46. 4:05/K 14.7kph 53 37

115 RunEdin Huric 00:40:52.07 Tuzla, BIH47. 4:05/K 14.7kph 54 45

228 RunMirzet Halilović 00:40:52.32 Tuzla, BIH48. 4:05/K 14.7kph 55 48

270 RunFredy Siegrist 00:40:59.59 Beograd, CHE49. 4:06/K 14.6kph 56 39

392 MilitaryJosip Bagi 00:41:16.28 Odzaci, SRB50. 4:08/K 14.5kph 57 38

275 RunMiša Segedi 00:41:33.82 Inđija, SRB51. 4:09/K 14.4kph 58 57

234 MilitaryStefan Simijonović 00:41:35.33 Kragujevac, SRB52. 4:09/K 14.4kph 59 25

458 MilitaryDejan Arbutina 00:41:36.83 Beograd, SRB53. 4:10/K 14.4kph 60 44

314 RunMiroslav Molnar 00:41:41.82 Zrenjanin, SRB54. 4:10/K 14.4kph 61 40

141 RunМилош Микић 00:41:47.27 Никшић, MNE55. 4:11/K 14.4kph 63 24

87 RunĐorđe Sladaković 00:41:50.04 Sombor, SRB56. 4:11/K 14.3kph 64 34

18 RunMarko JOVANOVIC 00:41:51.61 Batocina, SRB57. 4:11/K 14.3kph 65 32

178 RunIvan Milovanović 00:41:52.60 Pozarevac, SRB58. 4:11/K 14.3kph 66 34

255 RunMilan Delić 00:41:55.33 Zrenjanin, SRB59. 4:12/K 14.3kph 67 35

295 RunBojan Kampfer 00:41:56.07 Beograd, SRB60. 4:12/K 14.3kph 68 41

175 RunJovan Damnjanović 00:41:57.34 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

61. 4:12/K 14.3kph 69 33

495 RunDragan Isailović 00:42:00.28 Beograd, SRB62. 4:12/K 14.3kph 70 47

158 RunMiloš Drndarević 00:42:01.60 Beograd, SRB63. 4:12/K 14.3kph 71 34

43 RunPetar Šuša 00:42:03.08 Sombor, SRB64. 4:12/K 14.3kph 72 39

496 RunPredrag Dramićanin 00:42:05.07 Beograd, SRB65. 4:12/K 14.3kph 73 47

465 RunDejan Jović 00:42:08.04 Ugljevik, BIH66. 4:13/K 14.2kph 74 19

343 RunZoran Janković 00:42:13.82 Kula, SRB67. 4:13/K 14.2kph 75 61

446 RunAmar Krilic 00:42:19.56 Tuzla, BIH68. 4:14/K 14.2kph 76 25

148 MilitaryMiloš Vučković 00:42:21.31 Beograd, SRB69. 4:14/K 14.2kph 77 34

89 RunOnd Bakos 00:42:24.54 Senta, SRB70. 4:14/K 14.2kph 78 53

464 RunGregor Milanović 00:42:27.27 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

71. 4:15/K 14.1kph 79 34

192 RunElvis Škorić 00:42:28.58 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

72. 4:15/K 14.1kph 80 32
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322 RunElvir Rakipović 00:42:28.81 Osijek, HRV73. 4:15/K 14.1kph 81 47

497 RunNebojša Ćulumović 00:42:36.59 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

74. 4:16/K 14.1kph 82 43

131 RunIgor Sabo 00:42:42.29 Senta, SRB75. 4:16/K 14.1kph 83 28

466 RunDejan Simić 00:42:43.57 Ugljevik, BIH76. 4:16/K 14.0kph 84 31

518 RunJovica Kovač 00:42:44.58 Vršac, SRB77. 4:16/K 14.0kph 85 35

370 RunMarko Đurkin 00:42:47.29 Pancevo, SRB78. 4:17/K 14.0kph 86 34

200 MilitaryVanja Petrošević 00:42:48.02 Beograd, SRB79. 4:17/K 14.0kph 87 36

189 RunBoris Majstorovic 00:43:01.58 Ridjica, SRB80. 4:18/K 13.9kph 88 41

489 RunDragan Maksimović 00:43:04.01 Sombor, SRB81. 4:18/K 13.9kph 89 43

281 RunDejan Ubornji 00:43:12.57 Novi Sad, SRB82. 4:19/K 13.9kph 90 48

575 Run575 575 00:43:17.3383. 4:20/K 13.9kph 91 0

99 RunIvan Barbaric 00:43:18.75 Beograd, SRB84. 4:20/K 13.9kph 92 30

470 RunJovan Tomic 00:43:19.06 Kula, SRB85. 4:20/K 13.9kph 93 17

261 RunMihalj Pozonji 00:43:20.00 Feketic, SRB86. 4:20/K 13.8kph 94 47

173 RunNebojša Đekić 00:43:21.50 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

87. 4:20/K 13.8kph 95 42

151 RunAleksandar Mitic 00:43:24.81 Opovo, SRB88. 4:20/K 13.8kph 96 50

287 MilitarySiniša Dabižljević 00:43:29.99 Beograd, SRB89. 4:21/K 13.8kph 98 25

488 RunMiroslav Ranđelović 00:43:35.57 Beograd, SRB90. 4:21/K 13.8kph 99 50

323 RunPredrag Prekodravac 00:43:38.82 Osijek, HRV91. 4:22/K 13.8kph 100 44

523 RunAkoš Verež 00:43:41.31 Segedin, SRB92. 4:22/K 13.7kph 101 30

111 RunBalint Fridrih 00:43:41.35 Senta, SRB93. 4:22/K 13.7kph 102 37

243 RunMalisa Kovacevic 00:43:44.06 Požarevac, SRB94. 4:22/K 13.7kph 103 25

467 RunMile Jovičić 00:43:47.31 Ugljevik, BIH95. 4:23/K 13.7kph 104 33

317 RunDamir Batanjski 00:43:51.81 Zrenjnanin, SRB96. 4:23/K 13.7kph 105 40

104 RunNemanja Slavić 00:43:54.32 Beograd, SRB97. 4:23/K 13.7kph 106 33

362 Runsavo bosnic 00:44:02.33 Kraljevo, SRB98. 4:24/K 13.6kph 108 39

4 RunMilos Lazic 00:44:08.30 Beograd-Palilula, SRB99. 4:25/K 13.6kph 109 53

127 RunSlobodan Dragić 00:44:11.34 Sombor, SRB100. 4:25/K 13.6kph 110 40

238 Runbranko hrnjaz 00:44:16.32 Beograd-Palilula, SRB101. 4:26/K 13.6kph 111 39

471 Run471 471 00:44:20.32102. 4:26/K 13.5kph 112 0

109 RunRadovan Stevanović 00:44:27.07 Beograd-Palilula, SRB103. 4:27/K 13.5kph 113 40

11 RunVojislav Popov 00:44:28.32 Beograd, SRB104. 4:27/K 13.5kph 114 42

38 RunMilan Cvijanovic 00:44:29.26 Novi Beograd, SRB105. 4:27/K 13.5kph 115 28

500 RunNenad Vekić 00:44:32.33 Zrenjanin, SRB106. 4:27/K 13.5kph 116 49

485 RunStefan Kovač 00:44:32.52 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

107. 4:27/K 13.5kph 117 26

235 RunAndrea Rodić 00:44:34.53 Beograd - Savski 
Venac, SRB

108. 4:27/K 13.5kph 118 54

150 RunDario Franolić 00:44:37.79 Beograd, SRB109. 4:28/K 13.4kph 119 48

223 RunJugoslav Futo 00:44:40.07 Subotica, SRB110. 4:28/K 13.4kph 120 41

44 RunPredrag Bresjanac 00:44:41.32 Beograd, SRB111. 4:28/K 13.4kph 121 32

478 RunDanijel Trailov 00:44:42.55 Pančevo, SRB112. 4:28/K 13.4kph 122 21

448 RunNenad Matejić 00:44:45.56 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

113. 4:28/K 13.4kph 123 37

451 RunŽeljko Aleksić 00:44:47.05 Novi Sad, SRB114. 4:29/K 13.4kph 124 24
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432 RunAleksandar 
Malagurski

00:44:47.33 Subotica, SRB115. 4:29/K 13.4kph 125 56

101 RunViktor Veljkovic 00:44:48.32 Beograd, SRB116. 4:29/K 13.4kph 126 35

426 RunDragan Trkulja 00:44:54.08 Sombor, SRB117. 4:29/K 13.4kph 128 37

226 RunMarko Panajotović 00:44:54.58 Beograd- Palilula, SRB118. 4:29/K 13.4kph 129 35

86 RunIvan Radenković 00:44:55.01 Begrad, SRB119. 4:30/K 13.4kph 130 34

88 RunDragomir Ilić 00:45:12.32 Obrenovac, SRB120. 4:31/K 13.3kph 131 35

29 RunTomislav Cvitanušić 00:45:14.72 Sarajevo, BIH121. 4:31/K 13.3kph 132 46

166 RunMarko Jocic 00:45:22.56 Becej, SRB122. 4:32/K 13.2kph 133 27

154 MilitaryMarko Papović 00:45:24.31 Beograd, SRB123. 4:32/K 13.2kph 134 33

179 RunZlatko Pleština 00:45:25.56 Klis, HRV124. 4:33/K 13.2kph 135 47

269 RunVesko Anđelković 00:45:29.37 Kovačica, SRB125. 4:33/K 13.2kph 136 49

328 RunStevan Popović 00:45:34.57 Voganj, SRB126. 4:33/K 13.2kph 137 26

155 MilitarySaša Stanić 00:45:35.57 Sremska Mitrovica, 
SRB

127. 4:33/K 13.2kph 138 27

506 Run506 506 00:45:39.56128. 4:34/K 13.1kph 139 0

457 MilitaryNenad Stupar 00:45:45.31 Ruma, SRB129. 4:34/K 13.1kph 141 39

118 RunAleksandar Rajić 00:45:52.56 Beograd, SRB130. 4:35/K 13.1kph 144 55

563 RunAleksandar Žegarac 00:45:58.81 Požarevac, SRB131. 4:36/K 13.1kph 145 40

96 RunMarko Cvetkovic 00:45:59.08 Beograd/Zemun, SRB132. 4:36/K 13.0kph 146 28

85 RunMilos Stambolija 00:46:03.34 Sombor, SRB133. 4:36/K 13.0kph 147 21

318 RunAleksandar Dakić 00:46:10.31 Banovci-Dunav, SRB134. 4:37/K 13.0kph 148 16

138 RunMirko Vojinović 00:46:10.56 Pančevo, SRB135. 4:37/K 13.0kph 149 51

176 RunDaniel Francia 00:46:12.82 Temerin, SRB136. 4:37/K 13.0kph 150 33

348 MilitaryNenad Kovač 00:46:14.39 Beograd, SRB137. 4:37/K 13.0kph 151 49

494 RunDragan Ćirić 00:46:14.81 Subotica, SRB138. 4:37/K 13.0kph 152 66

410 RunDragutin Krstajić 00:46:19.82 Beograd, SRB139. 4:38/K 13.0kph 153 49

456 MilitaryBenjamin Midžić 00:46:20.81 Ruma, SRB140. 4:38/K 12.9kph 154 43

182 RunNenad Veljkovic 00:46:23.58 Pancevo, SRB141. 4:38/K 12.9kph 155 47

230 RunНенад Бабић 00:46:24.80 Arandjelovac, SRB142. 4:38/K 12.9kph 156 24

534 RunSrđan Tasić 00:46:25.32 Beograd, SRB143. 4:39/K 12.9kph 157 47

210 RunMichael Stojcevski 00:46:25.56 Beograd, SRB144. 4:39/K 12.9kph 158 46

12 Runvladimir tosic 00:46:28.83 Kula, SRB145. 4:39/K 12.9kph 159 29

469 RunDragan Kovacev 00:46:29.34 Kula, SRB146. 4:39/K 12.9kph 160 25

142 RunZoran Nikolić 00:46:32.07 Bački Monoštor, SRB147. 4:39/K 12.9kph 161 39

64 RunVladimir Gvozden 00:46:32.21 Novi Sad, SRB148. 4:39/K 12.9kph 162 45

578 RunVladimir Rajić 00:46:37.56 Kostolac, SRB149. 4:40/K 12.9kph 163 33

108 RunSrdjan Lukić 00:46:39.57 Kanjiža, SRB150. 4:40/K 12.9kph 164 44

208 RunAleksandar Kostic 00:46:41.31 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

151. 4:40/K 12.9kph 165 30

259 RunDragutin Nikolić 00:46:58.84 Beograd - Čukarica, 
SRB

152. 4:42/K 12.8kph 168 26

308 RunGoran Bajić 00:46:59.82 Bečej, SRB153. 4:42/K 12.8kph 169 47

16 RunMarko Starčević 00:47:00.60 Odžaci, SRB154. 4:42/K 12.8kph 170 32

196 Run196 196 00:47:03.55155. 4:42/K 12.8kph 171 0

408 RunDamir Kunosić 00:47:05.32 Tuzla, BIH156. 4:42/K 12.7kph 172 46

233 MilitaryZoran Dakić 00:47:06.06 Beograd, SRB157. 4:43/K 12.7kph 173 49
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357 RunNebojša Ćirović 00:47:18.83 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

158. 4:44/K 12.7kph 174 33

236 RunNikola Ristivojevic 00:47:19.81 Smederevska 
Palanka, SRB

159. 4:44/K 12.7kph 175 24

114 RunPredrag Ilić 00:47:28.07 Beograd, SRB160. 4:45/K 12.6kph 176 35

421 RunAleksandar Stolić 00:47:28.82 Sombor, SRB161. 4:45/K 12.6kph 177 45

472 RunIgor Mitric 00:47:29.06 Kula, SRB162. 4:45/K 12.6kph 178 30

78 RunVeljko Bajić 00:47:45.31 Lajkovac, SRB163. 4:46/K 12.6kph 179 31

221 RunSaša Varga 00:47:47.01 Subotica, SRB164. 4:47/K 12.6kph 180 42

172 RunDubravko Marić 00:47:49.31 Sombor, SRB165. 4:47/K 12.5kph 181 37

130 RunMirko Masic 00:47:50.56 Pozarevac, SRB166. 4:47/K 12.5kph 182 32

522 RunDavid Udovičić 00:47:50.81 Palic, SRB167. 4:47/K 12.5kph 183 15

266 RunMladen Stevanovic 00:47:50.81 Ugljevik, BIH168. 4:47/K 12.5kph 184 30

76 RunDejan Bogdanović 00:47:57.81 Novi Sad, SRB169. 4:48/K 12.5kph 185 53

382 Runstefan loncarevic 00:47:57.82 piboj, SRB170. 4:48/K 12.5kph 186 23

533 RunAleksandar 
Dimitrijević

00:48:01.25 Beograd, SRB171. 4:48/K 12.5kph 187 30

516 RunDamir Bilandžić 00:48:03.29 Split, HRV172. 4:48/K 12.5kph 188 47

129 RunMiroslav Tasić 00:48:13.32 Beograd-Voždovac, 
SRB

173. 4:49/K 12.4kph 189 27

527 RunFilip Nahajovski 00:48:14.07 Sremskka Mitrovica, 
SRB

174. 4:49/K 12.4kph 191 24

70 RunMile Radivojević 00:48:14.32 Inđija, SRB175. 4:49/K 12.4kph 192 33

454 RunMomcilo Cosovic 00:48:23.55 Sivac, SRB176. 4:50/K 12.4kph 193 24

449 RunDragomir Đinisov 00:48:27.56 Debeljača, SRB177. 4:51/K 12.4kph 194 38

450 RunKhop Bahadur Gurung 00:48:32.56 Novi Sad, SRB178. 4:51/K 12.4kph 195 57

19 RunZarko Henigman 00:48:35.21 Sarajevo, BIH179. 4:51/K 12.3kph 197 54

160 RunNikola Dimitrijevic 00:48:36.33 Obrenovac, SRB180. 4:52/K 12.3kph 198 36

97 RunMiloš Stanisavljević 00:48:37.35 Požarevac, SRB181. 4:52/K 12.3kph 199 32

283 MilitaryBorislav Pelengić 00:48:38.02 Novi Sad, SRB182. 4:52/K 12.3kph 200 28

222 RunMiloš Jurić 00:48:41.84 Beograda, SRB183. 4:52/K 12.3kph 203 27

349 RunAleksandar Jandric 00:48:43.80 Obrovac, SRB184. 4:52/K 12.3kph 205 30

512 RunBogdan Trbojević 00:48:47.05 Subotica, SRB185. 4:53/K 12.3kph 206 55

476 RunLJubiša Čivčić 00:48:48.12 Banjaluka, BIH186. 4:53/K 12.3kph 207 47

25 RunDragan Kolarić 00:48:49.56 Sombor, SRB187. 4:53/K 12.3kph 208 49

244 RunSlobodan Stojković 00:48:50.07 Novi Sad, SRB188. 4:53/K 12.3kph 209 27

412 RunDavor Čulić 00:48:50.07 Sombor, SRB189. 4:53/K 12.3kph 210 38

112 RunAtila Sič 00:48:51.06 Sombor, SRB190. 4:53/K 12.3kph 211 44

486 RunAleksandar Uzelac 00:48:55.80 Beograd, SRB191. 4:54/K 12.3kph 213 35

247 RunJovica Cucić 00:48:57.56 Novi Sad, SRB192. 4:54/K 12.3kph 214 53

537 RunDragan Markovic 00:49:08.56 Zrenjanin, SRB193. 4:55/K 12.2kph 215 44

561 RunBoris Krtinić 00:49:13.30 -, SRB194. 4:55/K 12.2kph 216 47

415 RunNebojsa Jovic 00:49:13.80 Subotica, SRB195. 4:55/K 12.2kph 217 36

144 RunBojan Sivč 00:49:26.56 Kula, SRB196. 4:57/K 12.1kph 218 27

473 RunPetar Raskovic 00:49:26.82 Kula, SRB197. 4:57/K 12.1kph 219 28

377 RunNorbert Balogh 00:49:38.06 Temerin, SRB198. 4:58/K 12.1kph 224 23

319 RunMiljurko Djurkovic 00:49:39.57 Blace, SRB199. 4:58/K 12.1kph 225 58

311 RunVlada Aracki 00:49:41.28 Zrenjanin, SRB200. 4:58/K 12.1kph 226 33
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117 RunDušan Srdanov 00:49:52.56 Srbobran, SRB201. 4:59/K 12.0kph 228 61

396 RunIlija Ivošević 00:49:53.55 Beograd, SRB202. 4:59/K 12.0kph 229 31

280 MilitaryMilovan Tajković 00:49:54.07 Beograd, SRB203. 4:59/K 12.0kph 230 37

165 RunRadivoj Jocic 00:49:54.57 Becej, SRB204. 4:59/K 12.0kph 231 58

538 RunRanko Pecikosić 00:49:58.08 -, HRV205. 5:00/K 12.0kph 232 50

433 RunLuka Vojčevski 00:49:58.56 Smederevska 
Palanka, SRB

206. 5:00/K 12.0kph 233 23

190 RunMilos Djindjic 00:50:07.82 Beograd, SRB207. 5:01/K 12.0kph 235 31

336 RunAleksandar Popović 00:50:14.02 Budva, MNE208. 5:01/K 11.9kph 236 37

474 RunNikola Mitric 00:50:16.05 Kula, SRB209. 5:02/K 11.9kph 237 22

73 RunGoran Tešić 00:50:17.32 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

210. 5:02/K 11.9kph 238 52

564 RunDragan Kerkez 00:50:18.27 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

211. 5:02/K 11.9kph 239 52

429 RunAtila Balint 00:50:18.83 Senta, SRB212. 5:02/K 11.9kph 240 40

58 RunZoran Skoric 00:50:22.81 Novi Sad, SRB213. 5:02/K 11.9kph 241 36

414 RunNemanja Subašić 00:50:25.66 Ruma, SRB214. 5:03/K 11.9kph 242 16

383 RunНебојша Вилотић 00:50:27.07 Ruma, SRB215. 5:03/K 11.9kph 243 27

107 RunNenad Maksic 00:50:50.55 Pozarevac, SRB216. 5:05/K 11.8kph 244 38

57 RunZeljko Graovac 00:50:59.81 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

217. 5:06/K 11.8kph 245 52

168 RunRoland Vefić 00:51:07.80 Kostolac, SRB218. 5:07/K 11.7kph 246 46

422 RunSuad Suljic 00:51:07.82 Tuzla, BIH219. 5:07/K 11.7kph 247 36

293 RunBozo Stula 00:51:13.57 Beograd, SRB220. 5:07/K 11.7kph 248 70

185 RunMilos Radulovic 00:51:16.06 Novi Sad, SRB221. 5:08/K 11.7kph 249 32

312 RunNenad Pribojac 00:51:16.32 Kraljevo, SRB222. 5:08/K 11.7kph 250 37

341 RunŽiko Tomić 00:51:26.55 Ugljevik, BIH223. 5:09/K 11.7kph 254 29

536 RunMilutin Nikolić 00:51:32.08 Novi Sad, SRB224. 5:09/K 11.6kph 256 28

438 RunRadomir Kaličanin 00:51:34.31 Split, HRV225. 5:09/K 11.6kph 258 54

531 RunMarko Marinković 00:51:47.57 Bač, SRB226. 5:11/K 11.6kph 261 29

133 RunSlobodan Petković 00:51:51.31 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

227. 5:11/K 11.6kph 262 46

184 RunSrećko Mićić 00:51:56.81 Beograd, SRB228. 5:12/K 11.6kph 263 59

290 RunMladen Dragic 00:52:00.08 Ugljevik, BIH229. 5:12/K 11.5kph 264 24

361 RunVelibor Aleksic 00:52:02.29 Ugljevik, BIH230. 5:12/K 11.5kph 265 42

427 RunStamen Randjelovic 00:52:13.78 Novi Sad, SRB231. 5:13/K 11.5kph 269 40

481 RunMilan Tomić 00:52:14.06 Beograd, SRB232. 5:13/K 11.5kph 270 29

369 RunLjubomir Mandic 00:52:20.80 Kupusina, SRB233. 5:14/K 11.5kph 271 29

398 MilitaryIgor Radulović 00:52:24.06 Beograd, SRB234. 5:14/K 11.5kph 272 37

199 RunМарко Бубања 00:52:34.33 Пријепоље, SRB235. 5:15/K 11.4kph 275 22

389 Rundavid pap 00:52:34.58 Kula, SRB236. 5:15/K 11.4kph 276 22

102 RunĐorđe Mićić 00:52:39.58 Beograd, SRB237. 5:16/K 11.4kph 278 35

276 RunAleksandar Cvijetić 00:52:40.06 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

238. 5:16/K 11.4kph 279 36

517 RunDarko Kojić 00:52:40.56 Vršac, SRB239. 5:16/K 11.4kph 280 43

56 RunŠarkezi Arpad 00:52:43.55 Sombor, SRB240. 5:16/K 11.4kph 281 69

186 RunNemanja Katanic 00:52:44.84 Beograd, SRB241. 5:16/K 11.4kph 282 29

441 RunNikola Jovanic 00:52:45.08 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

242. 5:16/K 11.4kph 283 27
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84 RunMiladin Srdanov 00:52:55.08 Srbobran, SRB243. 5:18/K 11.3kph 285 30

68 RunDragoljub Šarčev 00:52:55.56 Srbobran, SRB244. 5:18/K 11.3kph 286 30

535 RunUglješa Novak 00:53:01.79 Novi Sad, SRB245. 5:18/K 11.3kph 287 33

338 RunDušan Krcunović 00:53:05.32 Nikšić, MNE246. 5:18/K 11.3kph 288 48

391 MilitarySlavoljub Ilić 00:53:09.81 Novi Sad, SRB247. 5:19/K 11.3kph 290 40

15 RunMihal Šulja 00:53:10.81 Kovačica, SRB248. 5:19/K 11.3kph 292 43

480 RunAleksandar Luković 00:53:15.56 Kula, SRB249. 5:20/K 11.3kph 294 45

313 RunSebastian Ludaić 00:53:20.57 Palić, SRB250. 5:20/K 11.2kph 295 47

507 RunRadovan Radulović 00:53:27.77 Subotica, SRB251. 5:21/K 11.2kph 296 65

205 RunNebojša Janković 00:53:47.82 Pozarevac, SRB252. 5:23/K 11.2kph 297 35

92 RunRadovan Novakovic 00:53:52.64 Beograd - Vračar, SRB253. 5:23/K 11.1kph 299 25

123 RunMiloš Đurđević 00:54:05.48 Beograd - Vračar, SRB254. 5:24/K 11.1kph 303 33

532 RunDenes Sookz 00:54:09.58 Slovakia, SVK255. 5:25/K 11.1kph 304 32

509 RunDragan Bojković 00:54:10.31 Subotica, SRB256. 5:25/K 11.1kph 305 31

249 RunJovan Popović 00:54:12.84 Beograd, SRB257. 5:25/K 11.1kph 307 45

149 RunTihomir Lendvai 00:54:27.31 Subotica, SRB258. 5:27/K 11.0kph 310 33

227 RunJovan Panajotović 00:54:27.57 Obrenovac, SRB259. 5:27/K 11.0kph 311 59

274 RunDušan Borovčanin 00:54:30.39 Beograd, SRB260. 5:27/K 11.0kph 312 26

299 RunBorislav Savic 00:54:38.07 Banja Luka, BIH261. 5:28/K 11.0kph 315 35

163 RunIvan Stanković 00:54:41.58 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

262. 5:28/K 11.0kph 316 19

146 RunZoran Sarafinovic 00:54:41.81 Kostolac (Petka), SRB263. 5:28/K 11.0kph 317 40

444 RunŠtefan Smrk 00:54:42.81 Vrbas, SRB264. 5:28/K 11.0kph 319 73

22 RunBogdan Vurdelja 00:54:54.09 Beograd, SRB265. 5:29/K 10.9kph 324 32

14 RunAjdin Ribic 00:54:54.33 Sarajevo, BIH266. 5:29/K 10.9kph 325 35

423 RunDjordje Ninkovic 00:55:00.32 Beograd - Borca, SRB267. 5:30/K 10.9kph 327 26

443 RunMarko Ristić 00:55:01.07 Beograd, SRB268. 5:30/K 10.9kph 328 33

41 RunSead Velagić 00:55:01.32 Sarajevo, BIH269. 5:30/K 10.9kph 329 45

183 RunVladimir Obradovic 00:55:06.80 Beograd, SRB270. 5:31/K 10.9kph 331 30

505 RunBoris Kovač 00:55:07.05 Osijek, HRV271. 5:31/K 10.9kph 332 41

52 RunИван Милосављевић 00:55:07.31 Beograd-Zvezdara, 
SRB

272. 5:31/K 10.9kph 333 35

353 RunDániel Majláth 00:55:11.32 Subotica, SRB273. 5:31/K 10.9kph 334 26

375 RunŽolt Vinkler 00:55:13.86 Subotica, SRB274. 5:31/K 10.9kph 335 35

461 MilitaryNenad Malešević 00:55:32.31 Beograd, SRB275. 5:33/K 10.8kph 336 42

206 RunTomislav Janković 00:55:37.81 Pozarevac, SRB276. 5:34/K 10.8kph 337 58

40 RunSlobodan Dimitrov 00:55:50.07 Novi Kneževac, SRB277. 5:35/K 10.7kph 338 46

37 RunVuk Vukmirovic 00:56:01.57 Beograd, SRB278. 5:36/K 10.7kph 340 70

125 RunSava Jokić 00:56:09.79 Beograd, SRB279. 5:37/K 10.7kph 342 31

378 RunAleksandar 
Maksimović

00:56:18.33 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

280. 5:38/K 10.7kph 343 41

106 RunVladimir Kolić 00:56:19.32 Zemun, SRB281. 5:38/K 10.7kph 344 42

124 RunPavle Peković 00:56:50.56 Beograd, SRB282. 5:41/K 10.6kph 349 48

504 RunMirko Jošanović 00:56:52.05 Beograd, SRB283. 5:41/K 10.6kph 350 35

294 RunPredrag Jankovic 00:56:53.80 Beograd, SRB284. 5:41/K 10.5kph 351 72

316 RunMiroslav Jovic 00:57:00.80 Ugljevik, BIH285. 5:42/K 10.5kph 352 24

140 RunStevan Vojinović 00:57:01.01 Pančevo, SRB286. 5:42/K 10.5kph 353 18
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218 RunCsaba Kàtai Kàtai 00:57:02.05 Mali Iđoš, SRB287. 5:42/K 10.5kph 354 26

121 RunŽiva Vijoglavin 00:57:05.31 Novi Sad, SRB288. 5:42/K 10.5kph 355 39

120 RunDejan Stevanovic 00:57:10.81 Suvi Do  Zagubica, 
SRB

289. 5:43/K 10.5kph 357 32

333 RunDragan Milovanovic 00:57:14.57 Backi Gracac, SRB290. 5:43/K 10.5kph 358 50

100 RunMarinko Knezevic 00:57:15.57 panceo, SRB291. 5:44/K 10.5kph 359 61

36 RunŽeljko Milenković 00:57:22.77 Donji Tavankut, SRB292. 5:44/K 10.5kph 360 54

240 RunSaša Gosić 00:57:31.05 Beograd, SRB293. 5:45/K 10.4kph 361 43

420 RunAleksandar Paldrmic 00:57:35.06 Sivac, SRB294. 5:45/K 10.4kph 362 42

159 RunNikola Maljković 00:57:37.37 Indjija, SRB295. 5:46/K 10.4kph 363 38

372 RunDjuradj Ninkovic 00:57:40.56 Beograd, SRB296. 5:46/K 10.4kph 364 32

371 RunMarko Vasiljevic 00:57:41.31 Beograd, SRB297. 5:46/K 10.4kph 365 33

425 RunSinisa Nikolic 00:57:45.55 Novi Sad, SRB298. 5:46/K 10.4kph 367 44

460 RunMiroslav Drobina 00:57:47.31 Vukovar, HRV299. 5:47/K 10.4kph 369 32

354 RunVladimir Trifkovic 00:57:57.55 Ugljevik, BIH300. 5:48/K 10.4kph 373 27

66 RunAleksandar Vugdelija 00:58:15.05 Subotica, SRB301. 5:50/K 10.3kph 374 46

260 RunVajo Petrovic 00:58:15.80 Ugljevik, BIH302. 5:50/K 10.3kph 375 40

215 RunRatko Šebez 00:58:27.37 Novi Sad, SRB303. 5:51/K 10.3kph 379 18

7 RunBranislav Lončar 00:58:37.32 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

304. 5:52/K 10.2kph 381 26

335 RunDanijel Ilievski 00:59:00.56 Beograd, SRB305. 5:54/K 10.2kph 384 31

529 RunNikola Mijatović 00:59:05.56 Beograd, SRB306. 5:54/K 10.2kph 387 26

291 RunDragan Lazic 00:59:09.83 Subotica, SRB307. 5:55/K 10.1kph 389 40

161 RunChristian Pasterko 00:59:13.57 Novi Sad, SRB308. 5:55/K 10.1kph 390 42

365 RunMarko Lukovic 00:59:22.59 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

309. 5:56/K 10.1kph 392 29

237 RunVOJISLAV KALOVIC 00:59:23.56 Beograd, SRB310. 5:56/K 10.1kph 393 30

254 RunMarko Jovic 00:59:30.06 Ugljevik, BIH311. 5:57/K 10.1kph 396 19

256 RunDarko Spasojevic 00:59:30.82 Ugljevik, BIH312. 5:57/K 10.1kph 397 26

95 RunDamir Kapidžić 00:59:38.07 Tuzla, BIH313. 5:58/K 10.1kph 399 53

417 RunMilos Popin 00:59:38.32 Despotovo, SRB314. 5:58/K 10.1kph 400 22

358 RunSenad Kasumović 00:59:57.57 Tuzla, BIH315. 6:00/K 10.0kph 403 34

59 RunErol Mujanović 01:00:00.07 Sarajevo, BIH316. 6:00/K 10kph 405 40

9 RunHaris 
Abdurahmanović

01:00:02.55 Sarajevo, BIH317. 6:00/K 10.0kph 406 47

5 RunRej Abdurahmanović 01:00:03.34 Sarajevo, BIH318. 6:00/K 10.0kph 407 15

289 RunMiljenko Micic 01:00:12.59 Ugljevik, BIH319. 6:01/K 10.0kph 410 36

437 RunUroš Krstić 01:00:17.80 Zmajevo, SRB320. 6:02/K 10.0kph 411 26

576 RunVesko Lončar 01:00:23.58 Beograd, SRB321. 6:02/K 9.9kph 412 34

162 RunMarko Jovičić 01:00:24.31 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

322. 6:02/K 9.9kph 413 25

397 RunNikola Ivošević 01:00:26.07 Beograd, SRB323. 6:03/K 9.9kph 414 26

34 RunМарко Ђурашковић 01:00:28.55 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

324. 6:03/K 9.9kph 417 31

403 MilitaryEmilijan Abrt 01:00:32.24 Novi Sad, SRB325. 6:03/K 9.9kph 418 52

579 RunBojan Gajić 01:00:42.05 Požarevac, SRB326. 6:04/K 9.9kph 420 47

62 RunDaniel Šokac 01:00:52.06 Sombor, SRB327. 6:05/K 9.9kph 423 33

245 RunAleksandar Obradovic 01:01:30.55 Ugljevik, BIH328. 6:09/K 9.8kph 426 30

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Printed: 6/11/2017 7:57:19 AM Page: 8 of 20

9. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 10.06.2017. - 10 km



252 RunDušan Škrbić 01:01:45.31 Novi Sad, SRB329. 6:10/K 9.7kph 428 42

72 RunHaris Vlajcic 01:02:03.10 Sarajevo, BIH330. 6:12/K 9.7kph 432 31

74 RunBranislav Milanov 01:02:21.82 Novi Kneževac, SRB331. 6:14/K 9.6kph 435 53

477 Run477 477 01:02:28.31332. 6:15/K 9.6kph 436 0

331 RunMladen Stevanovic 01:02:36.52 Ugljevik, BIH333. 6:16/K 9.6kph 438 31

524 RunDejan Ratkovica 01:02:51.09 Srbobran, SRB334. 6:17/K 9.5kph 439 31

514 RunMirko Bubalo 01:03:02.31 Kać, SRB335. 6:18/K 9.5kph 443 27

515 RunVladimir Cvijetić 01:03:02.36 Kać, SRB336. 6:18/K 9.5kph 444 27

35 RunHaris Jordamović 01:03:04.06 Sarajevo, BIH337. 6:18/K 9.5kph 447 48

103 RunDejan Arandjelovic 01:03:20.04 Pozarevac, SRB338. 6:20/K 9.5kph 451 40

156 MilitaryDarko Memišević 01:04:35.03 Cicevac Lucina, SRB339. 6:27/K 9.3kph 460 31

346 RunMilan Kramer 01:05:03.59 Osijek, HRV340. 6:30/K 9.2kph 463 61

49 RunMiloš Zbućnović 01:05:11.83 Zmajevo, SRB341. 6:31/K 9.2kph 465 15

439 RunZoran Pešut 01:05:20.33 Zmajevo, SRB342. 6:32/K 9.2kph 466 20

309 RunIvan Katančić 01:05:25.85 Subotica, SRB343. 6:33/K 9.2kph 467 32

246 RunMarko Pućo 01:05:36.59 Kostolac, SRB344. 6:34/K 9.1kph 469 27

136 RunDragan Ćela Milić 01:06:08.06 Požarevac, SRB345. 6:37/K 9.1kph 472 55

539 RunMilorad Jeftić 01:06:11.56 Zrenjanin, SRB346. 6:37/K 9.1kph 473 57

80 RunSlobodan Jotić 01:06:20.29 Kostolac, SRB347. 6:38/K 9.0kph 474 40

483 RunZoran Pejaković 01:06:42.81 Kula, SRB348. 6:40/K 9.0kph 478 37

21 RunBoško Jerković 01:06:48.33 Sombor, SRB349. 6:41/K 9.0kph 479 62

300 Runslobodan vugdelija 01:06:57.76 Subotica, SRB350. 6:42/K 9.0kph 480 39

332 RunMilos Kolundzic 01:07:38.06 Backi Gracac, SRB351. 6:46/K 8.9kph 483 28

33 RunBoris Obradovic 01:07:48.08 Beograd, SRB352. 6:47/K 8.8kph 485 47

329 RunRobert Kamerer 01:07:51.02 Sombor, SRB353. 6:47/K 8.8kph 487 33

211 RunSaša Zebić 01:08:21.07 Požarevac, SRB354. 6:50/K 8.8kph 489 34

181 MilitaryMladen Živković 01:08:45.27 Beograd, SRB355. 6:52/K 8.7kph 490 20

334 RunBranko Milević 01:10:20.56 Beograd, SRB356. 7:02/K 8.5kph 494 50

360 RunRadoslav Topalov 01:11:12.56 Srbobran, SRB357. 7:07/K 8.4kph 495 28

277 Runpetar stojanovic 01:11:49.73 Beograda, SRB358. 7:11/K 8.4kph 497 51

232 RunЉубомир Јапунџић 01:26:11.52 Beograd, SRB359. 8:37/K 7.0kph 503 69

M 21-
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

169 RunKonstantin Šimić 00:37:21.77 Bečej, SRB1. 3:44/K 16.1kph 26 12

465 RunDejan Jović 00:42:08.04 Ugljevik, BIH2. 4:13/K 14.2kph 74 19

575 Run575 575 00:43:17.333. 4:20/K 13.9kph 91 0

470 RunJovan Tomic 00:43:19.06 Kula, SRB4. 4:20/K 13.9kph 93 17

471 Run471 471 00:44:20.325. 4:26/K 13.5kph 112 0

478 RunDanijel Trailov 00:44:42.55 Pančevo, SRB6. 4:28/K 13.4kph 122 21

506 Run506 506 00:45:39.567. 4:34/K 13.1kph 139 0

85 RunMilos Stambolija 00:46:03.34 Sombor, SRB8. 4:36/K 13.0kph 147 21

318 RunAleksandar Dakić 00:46:10.31 Banovci-Dunav, SRB9. 4:37/K 13.0kph 148 16

196 Run196 196 00:47:03.5510. 4:42/K 12.8kph 171 0

522 RunDavid Udovičić 00:47:50.81 Palic, SRB11. 4:47/K 12.5kph 183 15
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414 RunNemanja Subašić 00:50:25.66 Ruma, SRB12. 5:03/K 11.9kph 242 16

163 RunIvan Stanković 00:54:41.58 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

13. 5:28/K 11.0kph 316 19

140 RunStevan Vojinović 00:57:01.01 Pančevo, SRB14. 5:42/K 10.5kph 353 18

215 RunRatko Šebez 00:58:27.37 Novi Sad, SRB15. 5:51/K 10.3kph 379 18

254 RunMarko Jovic 00:59:30.06 Ugljevik, BIH16. 5:57/K 10.1kph 396 19

5 RunRej Abdurahmanović 01:00:03.34 Sarajevo, BIH17. 6:00/K 10.0kph 407 15

477 Run477 477 01:02:28.3118. 6:15/K 9.6kph 436 0

49 RunMiloš Zbućnović 01:05:11.83 Zmajevo, SRB19. 6:31/K 9.2kph 465 15

439 RunZoran Pešut 01:05:20.33 Zmajevo, SRB20. 6:32/K 9.2kph 466 20

181 MilitaryMladen Živković 01:08:45.27 Beograd, SRB21. 6:52/K 8.7kph 490 20

M 40-49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

453 RunPREDRAG 
KNEZEVIC

00:36:15.76 Indjija, SRB1. 3:38/K 16.6kph 13 43

352 RunBranislav Lazić 00:36:52.82 Bijeljina, BIH2. 3:41/K 16.3kph 20 46

13 RunZoran Radičanin 00:38:41.07 Beograd, SRB3. 3:52/K 15.5kph 32 40

337 RunVeselin Petrušić 00:38:50.84 Nikšić, MNE4. 3:53/K 15.5kph 33 45

303 RunMirko Erdelji 00:39:50.58 Sombor, SRB5. 3:59/K 15.1kph 42 46

177 MilitaryDamir Slijepčević 00:40:02.07 Beograd, SRB6. 4:00/K 15.0kph 44 47

194 RunDragan Nikolić 00:40:29.31 Beograd, SRB7. 4:03/K 14.8kph 50 45

508 RunDragan Šimić 00:40:38.31 Bečej, SRB8. 4:04/K 14.8kph 51 44

60 RunZoltán Lipták 00:40:44.08 Magyarkanizsa, SRB9. 4:04/K 14.7kph 52 40

115 RunEdin Huric 00:40:52.07 Tuzla, BIH10. 4:05/K 14.7kph 54 45

228 RunMirzet Halilović 00:40:52.32 Tuzla, BIH11. 4:05/K 14.7kph 55 48

458 MilitaryDejan Arbutina 00:41:36.83 Beograd, SRB12. 4:10/K 14.4kph 60 44

314 RunMiroslav Molnar 00:41:41.82 Zrenjanin, SRB13. 4:10/K 14.4kph 61 40

295 RunBojan Kampfer 00:41:56.07 Beograd, SRB14. 4:12/K 14.3kph 68 41

495 RunDragan Isailović 00:42:00.28 Beograd, SRB15. 4:12/K 14.3kph 70 47

496 RunPredrag Dramićanin 00:42:05.07 Beograd, SRB16. 4:12/K 14.3kph 73 47

322 RunElvir Rakipović 00:42:28.81 Osijek, HRV17. 4:15/K 14.1kph 81 47

497 RunNebojša Ćulumović 00:42:36.59 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

18. 4:16/K 14.1kph 82 43

189 RunBoris Majstorovic 00:43:01.58 Ridjica, SRB19. 4:18/K 13.9kph 88 41

489 RunDragan Maksimović 00:43:04.01 Sombor, SRB20. 4:18/K 13.9kph 89 43

281 RunDejan Ubornji 00:43:12.57 Novi Sad, SRB21. 4:19/K 13.9kph 90 48

261 RunMihalj Pozonji 00:43:20.00 Feketic, SRB22. 4:20/K 13.8kph 94 47

173 RunNebojša Đekić 00:43:21.50 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

23. 4:20/K 13.8kph 95 42

323 RunPredrag Prekodravac 00:43:38.82 Osijek, HRV24. 4:22/K 13.8kph 100 44

317 RunDamir Batanjski 00:43:51.81 Zrenjnanin, SRB25. 4:23/K 13.7kph 105 40

127 RunSlobodan Dragić 00:44:11.34 Sombor, SRB26. 4:25/K 13.6kph 110 40

109 RunRadovan Stevanović 00:44:27.07 Beograd-Palilula, SRB27. 4:27/K 13.5kph 113 40

11 RunVojislav Popov 00:44:28.32 Beograd, SRB28. 4:27/K 13.5kph 114 42

500 RunNenad Vekić 00:44:32.33 Zrenjanin, SRB29. 4:27/K 13.5kph 116 49

150 RunDario Franolić 00:44:37.79 Beograd, SRB30. 4:28/K 13.4kph 119 48

223 RunJugoslav Futo 00:44:40.07 Subotica, SRB31. 4:28/K 13.4kph 120 41
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29 RunTomislav Cvitanušić 00:45:14.72 Sarajevo, BIH32. 4:31/K 13.3kph 132 46

179 RunZlatko Pleština 00:45:25.56 Klis, HRV33. 4:33/K 13.2kph 135 47

269 RunVesko Anđelković 00:45:29.37 Kovačica, SRB34. 4:33/K 13.2kph 136 49

563 RunAleksandar Žegarac 00:45:58.81 Požarevac, SRB35. 4:36/K 13.1kph 145 40

348 MilitaryNenad Kovač 00:46:14.39 Beograd, SRB36. 4:37/K 13.0kph 151 49

410 RunDragutin Krstajić 00:46:19.82 Beograd, SRB37. 4:38/K 13.0kph 153 49

456 MilitaryBenjamin Midžić 00:46:20.81 Ruma, SRB38. 4:38/K 12.9kph 154 43

182 RunNenad Veljkovic 00:46:23.58 Pancevo, SRB39. 4:38/K 12.9kph 155 47

534 RunSrđan Tasić 00:46:25.32 Beograd, SRB40. 4:39/K 12.9kph 157 47

210 RunMichael Stojcevski 00:46:25.56 Beograd, SRB41. 4:39/K 12.9kph 158 46

64 RunVladimir Gvozden 00:46:32.21 Novi Sad, SRB42. 4:39/K 12.9kph 162 45

108 RunSrdjan Lukić 00:46:39.57 Kanjiža, SRB43. 4:40/K 12.9kph 164 44

308 RunGoran Bajić 00:46:59.82 Bečej, SRB44. 4:42/K 12.8kph 169 47

408 RunDamir Kunosić 00:47:05.32 Tuzla, BIH45. 4:42/K 12.7kph 172 46

233 MilitaryZoran Dakić 00:47:06.06 Beograd, SRB46. 4:43/K 12.7kph 173 49

421 RunAleksandar Stolić 00:47:28.82 Sombor, SRB47. 4:45/K 12.6kph 177 45

221 RunSaša Varga 00:47:47.01 Subotica, SRB48. 4:47/K 12.6kph 180 42

516 RunDamir Bilandžić 00:48:03.29 Split, HRV49. 4:48/K 12.5kph 188 47

476 RunLJubiša Čivčić 00:48:48.12 Banjaluka, BIH50. 4:53/K 12.3kph 207 47

25 RunDragan Kolarić 00:48:49.56 Sombor, SRB51. 4:53/K 12.3kph 208 49

112 RunAtila Sič 00:48:51.06 Sombor, SRB52. 4:53/K 12.3kph 211 44

537 RunDragan Markovic 00:49:08.56 Zrenjanin, SRB53. 4:55/K 12.2kph 215 44

561 RunBoris Krtinić 00:49:13.30 -, SRB54. 4:55/K 12.2kph 216 47

429 RunAtila Balint 00:50:18.83 Senta, SRB55. 5:02/K 11.9kph 240 40

168 RunRoland Vefić 00:51:07.80 Kostolac, SRB56. 5:07/K 11.7kph 246 46

133 RunSlobodan Petković 00:51:51.31 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

57. 5:11/K 11.6kph 262 46

361 RunVelibor Aleksic 00:52:02.29 Ugljevik, BIH58. 5:12/K 11.5kph 265 42

427 RunStamen Randjelovic 00:52:13.78 Novi Sad, SRB59. 5:13/K 11.5kph 269 40

517 RunDarko Kojić 00:52:40.56 Vršac, SRB60. 5:16/K 11.4kph 280 43

338 RunDušan Krcunović 00:53:05.32 Nikšić, MNE61. 5:18/K 11.3kph 288 48

391 MilitarySlavoljub Ilić 00:53:09.81 Novi Sad, SRB62. 5:19/K 11.3kph 290 40

15 RunMihal Šulja 00:53:10.81 Kovačica, SRB63. 5:19/K 11.3kph 292 43

480 RunAleksandar Luković 00:53:15.56 Kula, SRB64. 5:20/K 11.3kph 294 45

313 RunSebastian Ludaić 00:53:20.57 Palić, SRB65. 5:20/K 11.2kph 295 47

249 RunJovan Popović 00:54:12.84 Beograd, SRB66. 5:25/K 11.1kph 307 45

146 RunZoran Sarafinovic 00:54:41.81 Kostolac (Petka), SRB67. 5:28/K 11.0kph 317 40

41 RunSead Velagić 00:55:01.32 Sarajevo, BIH68. 5:30/K 10.9kph 329 45

505 RunBoris Kovač 00:55:07.05 Osijek, HRV69. 5:31/K 10.9kph 332 41

461 MilitaryNenad Malešević 00:55:32.31 Beograd, SRB70. 5:33/K 10.8kph 336 42

40 RunSlobodan Dimitrov 00:55:50.07 Novi Kneževac, SRB71. 5:35/K 10.7kph 338 46

378 RunAleksandar 
Maksimović

00:56:18.33 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

72. 5:38/K 10.7kph 343 41

106 RunVladimir Kolić 00:56:19.32 Zemun, SRB73. 5:38/K 10.7kph 344 42

124 RunPavle Peković 00:56:50.56 Beograd, SRB74. 5:41/K 10.6kph 349 48

240 RunSaša Gosić 00:57:31.05 Beograd, SRB75. 5:45/K 10.4kph 361 43
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420 RunAleksandar Paldrmic 00:57:35.06 Sivac, SRB76. 5:45/K 10.4kph 362 42

425 RunSinisa Nikolic 00:57:45.55 Novi Sad, SRB77. 5:46/K 10.4kph 367 44

66 RunAleksandar Vugdelija 00:58:15.05 Subotica, SRB78. 5:50/K 10.3kph 374 46

260 RunVajo Petrovic 00:58:15.80 Ugljevik, BIH79. 5:50/K 10.3kph 375 40

291 RunDragan Lazic 00:59:09.83 Subotica, SRB80. 5:55/K 10.1kph 389 40

161 RunChristian Pasterko 00:59:13.57 Novi Sad, SRB81. 5:55/K 10.1kph 390 42

59 RunErol Mujanović 01:00:00.07 Sarajevo, BIH82. 6:00/K 10kph 405 40

9 RunHaris 
Abdurahmanović

01:00:02.55 Sarajevo, BIH83. 6:00/K 10.0kph 406 47

579 RunBojan Gajić 01:00:42.05 Požarevac, SRB84. 6:04/K 9.9kph 420 47

252 RunDušan Škrbić 01:01:45.31 Novi Sad, SRB85. 6:10/K 9.7kph 428 42

35 RunHaris Jordamović 01:03:04.06 Sarajevo, BIH86. 6:18/K 9.5kph 447 48

103 RunDejan Arandjelovic 01:03:20.04 Pozarevac, SRB87. 6:20/K 9.5kph 451 40

80 RunSlobodan Jotić 01:06:20.29 Kostolac, SRB88. 6:38/K 9.0kph 474 40

33 RunBoris Obradovic 01:07:48.08 Beograd, SRB89. 6:47/K 8.8kph 485 47

M 50-59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

298 RunĐuka Čeljuska 00:37:52.57 Sombor, SRB1. 3:47/K 15.8kph 27 51

479 RunVeljko Popović 00:39:02.27 Kula, SRB2. 3:54/K 15.4kph 36 52

324 RunDaniel Ikica 00:39:31.10 Osijek, HRV3. 3:57/K 15.2kph 38 51

28 RunGusztáv Surján 00:39:31.83 Senta, SRB4. 3:57/K 15.2kph 39 55

297 RunJakša Zeković 00:40:25.80 Sombor, SRB5. 4:03/K 14.8kph 48 52

273 RunMiša Jahoda 00:40:29.03 Beograd  Zemun, SRB6. 4:03/K 14.8kph 49 53

275 RunMiša Segedi 00:41:33.82 Inđija, SRB7. 4:09/K 14.4kph 58 57

89 RunOnd Bakos 00:42:24.54 Senta, SRB8. 4:14/K 14.2kph 78 53

151 RunAleksandar Mitic 00:43:24.81 Opovo, SRB9. 4:20/K 13.8kph 96 50

488 RunMiroslav Ranđelović 00:43:35.57 Beograd, SRB10. 4:21/K 13.8kph 99 50

4 RunMilos Lazic 00:44:08.30 Beograd-Palilula, SRB11. 4:25/K 13.6kph 109 53

235 RunAndrea Rodić 00:44:34.53 Beograd - Savski 
Venac, SRB

12. 4:27/K 13.5kph 118 54

432 RunAleksandar 
Malagurski

00:44:47.33 Subotica, SRB13. 4:29/K 13.4kph 125 56

118 RunAleksandar Rajić 00:45:52.56 Beograd, SRB14. 4:35/K 13.1kph 144 55

138 RunMirko Vojinović 00:46:10.56 Pančevo, SRB15. 4:37/K 13.0kph 149 51

76 RunDejan Bogdanović 00:47:57.81 Novi Sad, SRB16. 4:48/K 12.5kph 185 53

450 RunKhop Bahadur Gurung 00:48:32.56 Novi Sad, SRB17. 4:51/K 12.4kph 195 57

19 RunZarko Henigman 00:48:35.21 Sarajevo, BIH18. 4:51/K 12.3kph 197 54

512 RunBogdan Trbojević 00:48:47.05 Subotica, SRB19. 4:53/K 12.3kph 206 55

247 RunJovica Cucić 00:48:57.56 Novi Sad, SRB20. 4:54/K 12.3kph 214 53

319 RunMiljurko Djurkovic 00:49:39.57 Blace, SRB21. 4:58/K 12.1kph 225 58

165 RunRadivoj Jocic 00:49:54.57 Becej, SRB22. 4:59/K 12.0kph 231 58

538 RunRanko Pecikosić 00:49:58.08 -, HRV23. 5:00/K 12.0kph 232 50

73 RunGoran Tešić 00:50:17.32 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

24. 5:02/K 11.9kph 238 52

564 RunDragan Kerkez 00:50:18.27 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

25. 5:02/K 11.9kph 239 52

57 RunZeljko Graovac 00:50:59.81 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

26. 5:06/K 11.8kph 245 52
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438 RunRadomir Kaličanin 00:51:34.31 Split, HRV27. 5:09/K 11.6kph 258 54

184 RunSrećko Mićić 00:51:56.81 Beograd, SRB28. 5:12/K 11.6kph 263 59

227 RunJovan Panajotović 00:54:27.57 Obrenovac, SRB29. 5:27/K 11.0kph 311 59

206 RunTomislav Janković 00:55:37.81 Pozarevac, SRB30. 5:34/K 10.8kph 337 58

333 RunDragan Milovanovic 00:57:14.57 Backi Gracac, SRB31. 5:43/K 10.5kph 358 50

36 RunŽeljko Milenković 00:57:22.77 Donji Tavankut, SRB32. 5:44/K 10.5kph 360 54

95 RunDamir Kapidžić 00:59:38.07 Tuzla, BIH33. 5:58/K 10.1kph 399 53

403 MilitaryEmilijan Abrt 01:00:32.24 Novi Sad, SRB34. 6:03/K 9.9kph 418 52

74 RunBranislav Milanov 01:02:21.82 Novi Kneževac, SRB35. 6:14/K 9.6kph 435 53

136 RunDragan Ćela Milić 01:06:08.06 Požarevac, SRB36. 6:37/K 9.1kph 472 55

539 RunMilorad Jeftić 01:06:11.56 Zrenjanin, SRB37. 6:37/K 9.1kph 473 57

334 RunBranko Milević 01:10:20.56 Beograd, SRB38. 7:02/K 8.5kph 494 50

277 Runpetar stojanovic 01:11:49.73 Beograda, SRB39. 7:11/K 8.4kph 497 51

M 60-69
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

343 RunZoran Janković 00:42:13.82 Kula, SRB1. 4:13/K 14.2kph 75 61

494 RunDragan Ćirić 00:46:14.81 Subotica, SRB2. 4:37/K 13.0kph 152 66

117 RunDušan Srdanov 00:49:52.56 Srbobran, SRB3. 4:59/K 12.0kph 228 61

56 RunŠarkezi Arpad 00:52:43.55 Sombor, SRB4. 5:16/K 11.4kph 281 69

507 RunRadovan Radulović 00:53:27.77 Subotica, SRB5. 5:21/K 11.2kph 296 65

100 RunMarinko Knezevic 00:57:15.57 panceo, SRB6. 5:44/K 10.5kph 359 61

346 RunMilan Kramer 01:05:03.59 Osijek, HRV7. 6:30/K 9.2kph 463 61

21 RunBoško Jerković 01:06:48.33 Sombor, SRB8. 6:41/K 9.0kph 479 62

232 RunЉубомир Јапунџић 01:26:11.52 Beograd, SRB9. 8:37/K 7.0kph 503 69

M 70+
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

293 RunBozo Stula 00:51:13.57 Beograd, SRB1. 5:07/K 11.7kph 248 70

444 RunŠtefan Smrk 00:54:42.81 Vrbas, SRB2. 5:28/K 11.0kph 319 73

37 RunVuk Vukmirovic 00:56:01.57 Beograd, SRB3. 5:36/K 10.7kph 340 70

294 RunPredrag Jankovic 00:56:53.80 Beograd, SRB4. 5:41/K 10.5kph 351 72

M Military
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

239 MilitaryMirko Stanković 00:35:36.81 Beograd, SRB1. 3:34/K 16.9kph 11 34

174 MilitaryBlažo Maksimović 00:36:47.06 Aleksinac, SRB2. 3:41/K 16.3kph 19 38

177 MilitaryDamir Slijepčević 00:40:02.07 Beograd, SRB3. 4:00/K 15.0kph 44 47

392 MilitaryJosip Bagi 00:41:16.28 Odzaci, SRB4. 4:08/K 14.5kph 57 38

234 MilitaryStefan Simijonović 00:41:35.33 Kragujevac, SRB5. 4:09/K 14.4kph 59 25

458 MilitaryDejan Arbutina 00:41:36.83 Beograd, SRB6. 4:10/K 14.4kph 60 44

148 MilitaryMiloš Vučković 00:42:21.31 Beograd, SRB7. 4:14/K 14.2kph 77 34

200 MilitaryVanja Petrošević 00:42:48.02 Beograd, SRB8. 4:17/K 14.0kph 87 36

287 MilitarySiniša Dabižljević 00:43:29.99 Beograd, SRB9. 4:21/K 13.8kph 98 25

154 MilitaryMarko Papović 00:45:24.31 Beograd, SRB10. 4:32/K 13.2kph 134 33

155 MilitarySaša Stanić 00:45:35.57 Sremska Mitrovica, 
SRB

11. 4:33/K 13.2kph 138 27
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457 MilitaryNenad Stupar 00:45:45.31 Ruma, SRB12. 4:34/K 13.1kph 141 39

348 MilitaryNenad Kovač 00:46:14.39 Beograd, SRB13. 4:37/K 13.0kph 151 49

456 MilitaryBenjamin Midžić 00:46:20.81 Ruma, SRB14. 4:38/K 12.9kph 154 43

233 MilitaryZoran Dakić 00:47:06.06 Beograd, SRB15. 4:43/K 12.7kph 173 49

283 MilitaryBorislav Pelengić 00:48:38.02 Novi Sad, SRB16. 4:52/K 12.3kph 200 28

280 MilitaryMilovan Tajković 00:49:54.07 Beograd, SRB17. 4:59/K 12.0kph 230 37

398 MilitaryIgor Radulović 00:52:24.06 Beograd, SRB18. 5:14/K 11.5kph 272 37

391 MilitarySlavoljub Ilić 00:53:09.81 Novi Sad, SRB19. 5:19/K 11.3kph 290 40

461 MilitaryNenad Malešević 00:55:32.31 Beograd, SRB20. 5:33/K 10.8kph 336 42

403 MilitaryEmilijan Abrt 01:00:32.24 Novi Sad, SRB21. 6:03/K 9.9kph 418 52

156 MilitaryDarko Memišević 01:04:35.03 Cicevac Lucina, SRB22. 6:27/K 9.3kph 460 31

181 MilitaryMladen Živković 01:08:45.27 Beograd, SRB23. 6:52/K 8.7kph 490 20

Women Overall
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

468 RunSonja Stolić 00:35:39.31 Beograd, SRB1. 3:34/K 16.8kph 12 37

580 RunTunde Szabo 00:36:58.81 -, HUN2. 3:42/K 16.2kph 22 37

490 MilitaryAna Subotić 00:37:18.82 Ivanjica, SRB3. 3:44/K 16.1kph 25 34

225 MilitaryNataša Ćulafić 00:38:02.59 Beograda, SRB4. 3:48/K 15.8kph 29 31

498 RunRadmila Đurović 00:38:34.57 Beograd, SRB5. 3:51/K 15.6kph 31 29

195 MilitaryMariana Čegar Lukić 00:38:53.06 Apatin, SRB6. 3:53/K 15.4kph 34 38

399 RunNora Trklja 00:38:53.80 Beograd, SRB7. 3:53/K 15.4kph 35 28

Women Absolute
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

468 RunSonja Stolić 00:35:39.31 Beograd, SRB1. 3:34/K 16.8kph 12 37

580 RunTunde Szabo 00:36:58.81 -, HUN2. 3:42/K 16.2kph 22 37

490 MilitaryAna Subotić 00:37:18.82 Ivanjica, SRB3. 3:44/K 16.1kph 25 34

225 MilitaryNataša Ćulafić 00:38:02.59 Beograda, SRB4. 3:48/K 15.8kph 29 31

498 RunRadmila Đurović 00:38:34.57 Beograd, SRB5. 3:51/K 15.6kph 31 29

195 MilitaryMariana Čegar Lukić 00:38:53.06 Apatin, SRB6. 3:53/K 15.4kph 34 38

399 RunNora Trklja 00:38:53.80 Beograd, SRB7. 3:53/K 15.4kph 35 28

116 RunAleksandra 
Burkanovic

00:41:45.82 Novi Sad, SRB8. 4:10/K 14.4kph 62 33

521 RunSnežana Milošević 00:43:25.59 Novi Beograd, SRB9. 4:21/K 13.8kph 97 44

6 RunTijana Kabić 00:43:58.07 Sombor, SRB10. 4:24/K 13.6kph 107 33

65 RunBiljana Kostić 00:44:49.84 Kragujevac, SRB11. 4:29/K 13.4kph 127 34

493 RunAnita Calbert 00:45:43.58 Subotica, SRB12. 4:34/K 13.1kph 140 34

351 RunNataša Narevski 00:45:45.35 Becej, SRB13. 4:34/K 13.1kph 142 25

315 RunDanijela Cvetković 00:45:46.56 Beograd, SRB14. 4:35/K 13.1kph 143 44

499 RunMartina Poljaković 00:46:53.82 Subotica, SRB15. 4:41/K 12.8kph 166 48

520 RunSvetozar Ristanović 00:46:58.31 Novi Sad, SRB16. 4:42/K 12.8kph 167 25

157 RunBiljana Tadić 00:48:13.82 Beograd, SRB17. 4:49/K 12.4kph 190 47

513 RunJasmina Dragićević 00:48:34.32 Obrenovac, SRB18. 4:51/K 12.4kph 196 36

82 RunSara Kuzmanovic 00:48:40.61 Beograd, SRB19. 4:52/K 12.3kph 201 34

201 RunAleksandra Radoicic 00:48:41.76 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

20. 4:52/K 12.3kph 202 43
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187 RunIvana Vuković 00:48:43.58 Sremska Mitrovica, 
SRB

21. 4:52/K 12.3kph 204 25

491 RunVlasta Živković 00:48:51.32 Osijek, HRV22. 4:53/K 12.3kph 212 40

540 RunSara Pavljuk 00:49:27.81 Kula, SRB23. 4:57/K 12.1kph 220 11

24 MilitaryMarija Panić 00:49:32.32 Batajnica, SRB24. 4:57/K 12.1kph 221 41

379 RunMina Tietz 00:49:36.06 Sombor, SRB25. 4:58/K 12.1kph 222 29

305 RunArijana Anisic 00:49:36.81 Sombor, SRB26. 4:58/K 12.1kph 223 23

126 RunMarina Tepavac 00:49:43.82 Sombor, SRB27. 4:58/K 12.1kph 227 33

251 RunMarija Vrazic 00:50:07.69 Sombor, SRB28. 5:01/K 12.0kph 234 30

459 RunSonja Kuljanski Maric 00:51:18.31 Beograd, SRB29. 5:08/K 11.7kph 251 35

511 RunIvana Vojnović 00:51:19.58 Subotica, SRB30. 5:08/K 11.7kph 252 28

279 RunDanijela Vujasinovic 00:51:24.81 Sombor, SRB31. 5:08/K 11.7kph 253 15

164 RunBojana Marić 00:51:29.06 Sombor, SRB32. 5:09/K 11.7kph 255 33

395 RunВесна Бјелан 00:51:34.07 Сомбор, SRB33. 5:09/K 11.6kph 257 53

526 RunDajana Božičković 00:51:39.31 Novi Sad, SRB34. 5:10/K 11.6kph 259 23

411 RunNevena Arsic Gracin 00:51:39.80 Beograd, SRB35. 5:10/K 11.6kph 260 36

304 RunĐurđina Stošić 00:52:09.76 Odžaci, SRB36. 5:13/K 11.5kph 266 23

321 RunKristina Cirkl 00:52:12.06 Sombor, SRB37. 5:13/K 11.5kph 267 21

209 RunSuzana Filipovic 00:52:13.56 Beograda, SRB38. 5:13/K 11.5kph 268 47

455 RunTatjana Grbovic 00:52:27.56 Novi Sad, SRB39. 5:15/K 11.4kph 273 50

282 RunKarolina Madaras P. 00:52:29.81 Subotica, SRB40. 5:15/K 11.4kph 274 41

30 RunAmila Štaljo 00:52:35.53 Sarajevo, BIH41. 5:15/K 11.4kph 277 33

440 RunAna Spasojevic 00:52:46.08 Beograd, SRB42. 5:17/K 11.4kph 284 30

55 RunOdobašić Tijana 00:53:06.04 Sombor, SRB43. 5:19/K 11.3kph 289 28

366 RunSabina Suhanek 00:53:10.06 Kovačica, SRB44. 5:19/K 11.3kph 291 16

3 RunMarina Kolundžić 00:53:13.59 Bački Gračac, SRB45. 5:19/K 11.3kph 293 30

193 RunJelena Sremcev 00:53:51.56 Pozarevac, SRB46. 5:23/K 11.1kph 298 22

394 RunBranislava Đuričin 00:53:57.08 Bečej, SRB47. 5:24/K 11.1kph 300 27

134 RunAleksandra Vrsajković 00:53:58.81 Srbobran, SRB48. 5:24/K 11.1kph 301 42

143 RunSanja Spasic 00:54:03.56 Odzaci, SRB49. 5:24/K 11.1kph 302 34

250 RunMilena Dimitrijević 00:54:12.81 Svilajnac, SRB50. 5:25/K 11.1kph 306 26

91 RunDubravka Ivanic 00:54:17.06 Ruma, SRB51. 5:26/K 11.1kph 308 52

442 RunVišnja Đukić 00:54:18.07 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

52. 5:26/K 11.0kph 309 30

364 RunBiljana Rašić 00:54:36.56 Beograd, SRB53. 5:28/K 11.0kph 313 36

105 RunIvana Budinski 00:54:37.55 Ruski Krstur, SRB54. 5:28/K 11.0kph 314 30

374 RunIvana Medic 00:54:42.56 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

55. 5:28/K 11.0kph 318 36

135 RunMarija Dragović 00:54:46.06 Požarevac, SRB56. 5:29/K 11.0kph 320 52

202 MilitaryBiljana Ivanova 00:54:46.30 Beograd, SRB57. 5:29/K 11.0kph 321 47

577 RunTatjana Kuna 00:54:47.06 Osijek, HRV58. 5:29/K 11.0kph 322 45

50 RunJasmina Korjenić 00:54:54.08 Sarajevo, BIH59. 5:29/K 10.9kph 323 43

204 RunKsenija Krstic 00:54:59.82 Novi Beograd, SRB60. 5:30/K 10.9kph 326 29

503 RunMarijana Kovač 00:55:06.57 Osijek, HRV61. 5:31/K 10.9kph 330 37

431 RunAna Piplica 00:56:01.05 Split, HRV62. 5:36/K 10.7kph 339 59

307 RunAlisa Bajić 00:56:06.81 Bečej, SRB63. 5:37/K 10.7kph 341 48

139 RunTatjana Stankovic 00:56:20.56 Beograd, SRB64. 5:38/K 10.7kph 345 45

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Printed: 6/11/2017 7:57:19 AM Page: 15 of 20

9. Trka prijateljstva Kula, 10.06.2017. - 10 km



400 RunSara Pucarević 00:56:21.57 Beograda, SRB65. 5:38/K 10.6kph 346 24

407 RunБранка Сретеновић 00:56:33.57 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

66. 5:39/K 10.6kph 347 36

525 RunDragana Mihailović 00:56:38.56 Novi Sad, SRB67. 5:40/K 10.6kph 348 26

363 Runivana obradovic 00:57:07.32 Ugljevik, BIH68. 5:43/K 10.5kph 356 30

452 RunŽaklina Klemen 
Mitrović

00:57:41.81 Novi Sad, SRB69. 5:46/K 10.4kph 366 50

288 RunJelica Stevanovic 00:57:45.56 Ugljevik, BIH70. 5:46/K 10.4kph 368 22

20 RunBranka Velickovic 00:57:51.31 Novi Sad, SRB71. 5:47/K 10.4kph 370 36

475 RunGordana Vučić 00:57:52.30 Banja Luka, BIH72. 5:47/K 10.4kph 371 39

224 MilitaryIva Kosović-Nikolis 00:57:57.32 Beograd, SRB73. 5:48/K 10.4kph 372 47

367 RunMaja Saveljic 00:58:16.31 Kraljevo, SRB74. 5:50/K 10.3kph 376 42

306 RunMarija Dragović 00:58:17.10 Kraljevo, SRB75. 5:50/K 10.3kph 377 35

350 RunNikolina Momčilović 00:58:17.31 Ruma, SRB76. 5:50/K 10.3kph 378 18

402 RunMarijana Bosancic 00:58:32.55 Ruma, SRB77. 5:51/K 10.3kph 380 29

167 RunSnezana Kostić 00:58:45.31 Beograd- Palilula, SRB78. 5:52/K 10.2kph 382 43

23 RunAlenka Habjanic 00:58:53.31 Sarajevo, BIH79. 5:53/K 10.2kph 383 43

132 RunIVANA DROBINA 00:59:05.06 Sombor, SRB80. 5:54/K 10.2kph 385 29

528 RunTamara Tomović 00:59:05.31 Beograd, SRB81. 5:54/K 10.2kph 386 26

241 RunTanja Bozic 00:59:09.55 Becej, SRB82. 5:55/K 10.1kph 388 27

519 RunDoris Boroje 00:59:14.30 Dubrovnik, HRV83. 5:55/K 10.1kph 391 31

386 RunAna Nađheđeši 00:59:27.32 Novi Sad, SRB84. 5:57/K 10.1kph 394 26

401 RunAna Andjelkovic 00:59:29.31 Pozarevac, SRB85. 5:57/K 10.1kph 395 32

257 RunDanijela Vasiljevic 00:59:37.07 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

86. 5:58/K 10.1kph 398 48

98 RunMIRSADA Jahic 
Zenuni

00:59:39.52 Tuzla, BIH87. 5:58/K 10.1kph 401 49

203 RunBranka Ćetković 00:59:49.54 Beograd, SRB88. 5:59/K 10.0kph 402 42

39 RunLejla Pojskic 00:59:58.34 Sarajevo, BIH89. 6:00/K 10.0kph 404 41

188 RunAleksandra Tomic 01:00:06.82 Beograd/Zemun, SRB90. 6:01/K 10.0kph 408 31

292 RunMonika Konc 01:00:11.35 Sombor, SRB91. 6:01/K 10.0kph 409 37

330 RunIvana Rakoš 01:00:26.09 Ruma, SRB92. 6:03/K 9.9kph 415 27

356 RunRadmila Sudar 01:00:27.83 Ruma, SRB93. 6:03/K 9.9kph 416 35

339 RunAndrijana Mitrović 01:00:40.81 Kraljevo, SRB94. 6:04/K 9.9kph 419 25

69 RunGordana Obradović 01:00:49.56 Ruma, SRB95. 6:05/K 9.9kph 421 49

81 RunGordana Šeatović 01:00:50.06 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

96. 6:05/K 9.9kph 422 55

119 RunMaja Milovanović 01:01:06.10 Zemun, SRB97. 6:07/K 9.8kph 424 25

147 RunВесна Ђоковић 01:01:28.01 Beograd, SRB98. 6:09/K 9.8kph 425 39

253 RunJelena Škrbić 01:01:43.56 Novi Sad, SRB99. 6:10/K 9.7kph 427 36

48 RunEma Borovina 01:01:46.56 Sarajevo, BIH100. 6:11/K 9.7kph 429 38

10 RunKatarina Popov 01:01:47.05 Beograd, SRB101. 6:11/K 9.7kph 430 33

284 RunAdrianna Guci 01:01:58.30 Temerin, SRB102. 6:12/K 9.7kph 431 23

31 RunSamra Vlajcic 01:02:03.32 Sarajevo, BIH103. 6:12/K 9.7kph 433 30

212 RunIvana Trifunović 01:02:20.56 Kraljevo, SRB104. 6:14/K 9.6kph 434 29

445 RunKristina Vujošević 01:02:28.75 Beograd-Zemun, SRB105. 6:15/K 9.6kph 437 20

326 RunLjubica Debeljački 01:02:51.57 Srbobran, SRB106. 6:17/K 9.5kph 440 28

388 RunVedrana Ajanovic 01:02:52.79 Tuzla, BIH107. 6:17/K 9.5kph 441 40
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83 RunVitaminka Zrnić 01:02:55.30 Kostolac, SRB108. 6:18/K 9.5kph 442 44

430 RunMilica Cimesa 01:03:03.06 Zmajevo, SRB109. 6:18/K 9.5kph 445 27

71 RunAlisa Kantić 01:03:04.06 Sarajevo, BIH110. 6:18/K 9.5kph 446 31

128 RunMaja Bodrožić 01:03:11.07 Sombor, SRB111. 6:19/K 9.5kph 448 41

153 RunBiljana Vezmar 01:03:12.57 Sombor, SRB112. 6:19/K 9.5kph 449 49

286 MilitaryDejana Stojanović 01:03:18.58 Novi Sad, SRB113. 6:20/K 9.5kph 450 24

45 RunTamara Borovcanin 01:03:21.80 Beograd, SRB114. 6:20/K 9.5kph 452 33

8 RunOlivera Kojic 01:03:42.10 Novi Sad, SRB115. 6:22/K 9.4kph 453 51

219 RunTanja Ilic 01:03:42.83 Kostolac, SRB116. 6:22/K 9.4kph 454 29

213 RunAna Trifunović 01:03:50.84 Kraljevo, SRB117. 6:23/K 9.4kph 455 30

419 RunTamara Rnjak 01:03:57.57 Sombor, SRB118. 6:24/K 9.4kph 456 40

435 RunNada Drobnjak 01:04:11.10 Beograd - Vračar, SRB119. 6:25/K 9.3kph 457 51

436 RunEleni Koufoudaki 01:04:12.60 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

120. 6:25/K 9.3kph 458 30

393 RunSzilvia Dudás 01:04:20.61 Novo Orahovo, SRB121. 6:26/K 9.3kph 459 29

345 RunGordana Popović 01:04:59.57 Osijek, HRV122. 6:30/K 9.2kph 461 50

325 RunSandra Ikica 01:04:59.80 Osijek, HRV123. 6:30/K 9.2kph 462 46

77 RunMelinda Bogdanović 01:05:11.83 Novi Sad, SRB124. 6:31/K 9.2kph 464 46

17 RunAna Blagojević 01:05:36.29 Kucevo, SRB125. 6:34/K 9.1kph 468 32

110 RunIvana Vlajic 01:05:40.00 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

126. 6:34/K 9.1kph 470 31

434 RunTijana Popadić 01:05:54.58 Beograd, SRB127. 6:35/K 9.1kph 471 35

214 RunBiljana Šebez 01:06:21.33 Novi Sad, SRB128. 6:38/K 9.0kph 475 49

368 RunRadmila Stevanovic 01:06:32.29 Ugljevik, BIH129. 6:39/K 9.0kph 476 51

79 RunMarija Nerić 01:06:41.31 Ljig, SRB130. 6:40/K 9.0kph 477 25

93 RunMilica Mrkšić 01:07:25.75 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

131. 6:45/K 8.9kph 481 32

405 RunMira Jurišin 01:07:31.32 Kula, SRB132. 6:45/K 8.9kph 482 68

385 RunAndreja Šestović 01:07:43.58 Beograd, SRB133. 6:46/K 8.9kph 484 31

198 RunAleksandra Dabić 01:07:49.07 Obrenovac, SRB134. 6:47/K 8.8kph 486 43

47 RunLivija Šlajher 01:07:55.56 Srbija, SRB135. 6:48/K 8.8kph 488 53

409 MilitaryZvezdana Jokanović 01:09:02.31 Beograd, SRB136. 6:54/K 8.7kph 491 25

2 RunDragana Barbulović 01:09:21.09 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

137. 6:56/K 8.7kph 492 47

207 RunVanja Vugdelija 01:10:14.22 Subotica, SRB138. 7:01/K 8.5kph 493 23

359 RunAna Paroški 01:11:12.56 Srbobran, SRB139. 7:07/K 8.4kph 496 22

90 RunVesna Kočić Vugdelija 01:12:11.07 Novi Karlovci, SRB140. 7:13/K 8.3kph 498 35

302 RunRenata Vugdelija 01:12:11.30 Subotica, SRB141. 7:13/K 8.3kph 499 37

63 Runbranka injac 01:12:37.06 Arandjelovac, SRB142. 7:16/K 8.3kph 500 38

301 RunMihaela Vugdelija 01:15:13.31 Subotica, SRB143. 7:31/K 8.0kph 501 17

197 RunJasminka Zutic 01:22:32.54 Beograd, SRB144. 8:15/K 7.3kph 502 43

W 21-
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

540 RunSara Pavljuk 00:49:27.81 Kula, SRB1. 4:57/K 12.1kph 220 11

279 RunDanijela Vujasinovic 00:51:24.81 Sombor, SRB2. 5:08/K 11.7kph 253 15

321 RunKristina Cirkl 00:52:12.06 Sombor, SRB3. 5:13/K 11.5kph 267 21

366 RunSabina Suhanek 00:53:10.06 Kovačica, SRB4. 5:19/K 11.3kph 291 16
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350 RunNikolina Momčilović 00:58:17.31 Ruma, SRB5. 5:50/K 10.3kph 378 18

445 RunKristina Vujošević 01:02:28.75 Beograd-Zemun, SRB6. 6:15/K 9.6kph 437 20

301 RunMihaela Vugdelija 01:15:13.31 Subotica, SRB7. 7:31/K 8.0kph 501 17

W 35-44
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

521 RunSnežana Milošević 00:43:25.59 Novi Beograd, SRB1. 4:21/K 13.8kph 97 44

315 RunDanijela Cvetković 00:45:46.56 Beograd, SRB2. 4:35/K 13.1kph 143 44

513 RunJasmina Dragićević 00:48:34.32 Obrenovac, SRB3. 4:51/K 12.4kph 196 36

201 RunAleksandra Radoicic 00:48:41.76 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

4. 4:52/K 12.3kph 202 43

491 RunVlasta Živković 00:48:51.32 Osijek, HRV5. 4:53/K 12.3kph 212 40

24 MilitaryMarija Panić 00:49:32.32 Batajnica, SRB6. 4:57/K 12.1kph 221 41

459 RunSonja Kuljanski Maric 00:51:18.31 Beograd, SRB7. 5:08/K 11.7kph 251 35

411 RunNevena Arsic Gracin 00:51:39.80 Beograd, SRB8. 5:10/K 11.6kph 260 36

282 RunKarolina Madaras P. 00:52:29.81 Subotica, SRB9. 5:15/K 11.4kph 274 41

134 RunAleksandra Vrsajković 00:53:58.81 Srbobran, SRB10. 5:24/K 11.1kph 301 42

364 RunBiljana Rašić 00:54:36.56 Beograd, SRB11. 5:28/K 11.0kph 313 36

374 RunIvana Medic 00:54:42.56 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

12. 5:28/K 11.0kph 318 36

50 RunJasmina Korjenić 00:54:54.08 Sarajevo, BIH13. 5:29/K 10.9kph 323 43

503 RunMarijana Kovač 00:55:06.57 Osijek, HRV14. 5:31/K 10.9kph 330 37

407 RunБранка Сретеновић 00:56:33.57 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

15. 5:39/K 10.6kph 347 36

20 RunBranka Velickovic 00:57:51.31 Novi Sad, SRB16. 5:47/K 10.4kph 370 36

475 RunGordana Vučić 00:57:52.30 Banja Luka, BIH17. 5:47/K 10.4kph 371 39

367 RunMaja Saveljic 00:58:16.31 Kraljevo, SRB18. 5:50/K 10.3kph 376 42

306 RunMarija Dragović 00:58:17.10 Kraljevo, SRB19. 5:50/K 10.3kph 377 35

167 RunSnezana Kostić 00:58:45.31 Beograd- Palilula, SRB20. 5:52/K 10.2kph 382 43

23 RunAlenka Habjanic 00:58:53.31 Sarajevo, BIH21. 5:53/K 10.2kph 383 43

203 RunBranka Ćetković 00:59:49.54 Beograd, SRB22. 5:59/K 10.0kph 402 42

39 RunLejla Pojskic 00:59:58.34 Sarajevo, BIH23. 6:00/K 10.0kph 404 41

292 RunMonika Konc 01:00:11.35 Sombor, SRB24. 6:01/K 10.0kph 409 37

356 RunRadmila Sudar 01:00:27.83 Ruma, SRB25. 6:03/K 9.9kph 416 35

147 RunВесна Ђоковић 01:01:28.01 Beograd, SRB26. 6:09/K 9.8kph 425 39

253 RunJelena Škrbić 01:01:43.56 Novi Sad, SRB27. 6:10/K 9.7kph 427 36

48 RunEma Borovina 01:01:46.56 Sarajevo, BIH28. 6:11/K 9.7kph 429 38

388 RunVedrana Ajanovic 01:02:52.79 Tuzla, BIH29. 6:17/K 9.5kph 441 40

83 RunVitaminka Zrnić 01:02:55.30 Kostolac, SRB30. 6:18/K 9.5kph 442 44

128 RunMaja Bodrožić 01:03:11.07 Sombor, SRB31. 6:19/K 9.5kph 448 41

419 RunTamara Rnjak 01:03:57.57 Sombor, SRB32. 6:24/K 9.4kph 456 40

434 RunTijana Popadić 01:05:54.58 Beograd, SRB33. 6:35/K 9.1kph 471 35

198 RunAleksandra Dabić 01:07:49.07 Obrenovac, SRB34. 6:47/K 8.8kph 486 43

90 RunVesna Kočić Vugdelija 01:12:11.07 Novi Karlovci, SRB35. 7:13/K 8.3kph 498 35

302 RunRenata Vugdelija 01:12:11.30 Subotica, SRB36. 7:13/K 8.3kph 499 37

63 Runbranka injac 01:12:37.06 Arandjelovac, SRB37. 7:16/K 8.3kph 500 38

197 RunJasminka Zutic 01:22:32.54 Beograd, SRB38. 8:15/K 7.3kph 502 43
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W 45-54
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

499 RunMartina Poljaković 00:46:53.82 Subotica, SRB1. 4:41/K 12.8kph 166 48

157 RunBiljana Tadić 00:48:13.82 Beograd, SRB2. 4:49/K 12.4kph 190 47

395 RunВесна Бјелан 00:51:34.07 Сомбор, SRB3. 5:09/K 11.6kph 257 53

209 RunSuzana Filipovic 00:52:13.56 Beograda, SRB4. 5:13/K 11.5kph 268 47

455 RunTatjana Grbovic 00:52:27.56 Novi Sad, SRB5. 5:15/K 11.4kph 273 50

91 RunDubravka Ivanic 00:54:17.06 Ruma, SRB6. 5:26/K 11.1kph 308 52

135 RunMarija Dragović 00:54:46.06 Požarevac, SRB7. 5:29/K 11.0kph 320 52

202 MilitaryBiljana Ivanova 00:54:46.30 Beograd, SRB8. 5:29/K 11.0kph 321 47

577 RunTatjana Kuna 00:54:47.06 Osijek, HRV9. 5:29/K 11.0kph 322 45

307 RunAlisa Bajić 00:56:06.81 Bečej, SRB10. 5:37/K 10.7kph 341 48

139 RunTatjana Stankovic 00:56:20.56 Beograd, SRB11. 5:38/K 10.7kph 345 45

452 RunŽaklina Klemen 
Mitrović

00:57:41.81 Novi Sad, SRB12. 5:46/K 10.4kph 366 50

224 MilitaryIva Kosović-Nikolis 00:57:57.32 Beograd, SRB13. 5:48/K 10.4kph 372 47

257 RunDanijela Vasiljevic 00:59:37.07 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

14. 5:58/K 10.1kph 398 48

98 RunMIRSADA Jahic 
Zenuni

00:59:39.52 Tuzla, BIH15. 5:58/K 10.1kph 401 49

69 RunGordana Obradović 01:00:49.56 Ruma, SRB16. 6:05/K 9.9kph 421 49

153 RunBiljana Vezmar 01:03:12.57 Sombor, SRB17. 6:19/K 9.5kph 449 49

8 RunOlivera Kojic 01:03:42.10 Novi Sad, SRB18. 6:22/K 9.4kph 453 51

435 RunNada Drobnjak 01:04:11.10 Beograd - Vračar, SRB19. 6:25/K 9.3kph 457 51

345 RunGordana Popović 01:04:59.57 Osijek, HRV20. 6:30/K 9.2kph 461 50

325 RunSandra Ikica 01:04:59.80 Osijek, HRV21. 6:30/K 9.2kph 462 46

77 RunMelinda Bogdanović 01:05:11.83 Novi Sad, SRB22. 6:31/K 9.2kph 464 46

214 RunBiljana Šebez 01:06:21.33 Novi Sad, SRB23. 6:38/K 9.0kph 475 49

368 RunRadmila Stevanovic 01:06:32.29 Ugljevik, BIH24. 6:39/K 9.0kph 476 51

47 RunLivija Šlajher 01:07:55.56 Srbija, SRB25. 6:48/K 8.8kph 488 53

2 RunDragana Barbulović 01:09:21.09 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

26. 6:56/K 8.7kph 492 47

W 55+
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

431 RunAna Piplica 00:56:01.05 Split, HRV1. 5:36/K 10.7kph 339 59

81 RunGordana Šeatović 01:00:50.06 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

2. 6:05/K 9.9kph 422 55

405 RunMira Jurišin 01:07:31.32 Kula, SRB3. 6:45/K 8.9kph 482 68

W Military
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

490 MilitaryAna Subotić 00:37:18.82 Ivanjica, SRB1. 3:44/K 16.1kph 25 34

225 MilitaryNataša Ćulafić 00:38:02.59 Beograda, SRB2. 3:48/K 15.8kph 29 31

195 MilitaryMariana Čegar Lukić 00:38:53.06 Apatin, SRB3. 3:53/K 15.4kph 34 38

24 MilitaryMarija Panić 00:49:32.32 Batajnica, SRB4. 4:57/K 12.1kph 221 41

202 MilitaryBiljana Ivanova 00:54:46.30 Beograd, SRB5. 5:29/K 11.0kph 321 47

224 MilitaryIva Kosović-Nikolis 00:57:57.32 Beograd, SRB6. 5:48/K 10.4kph 372 47
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286 MilitaryDejana Stojanović 01:03:18.58 Novi Sad, SRB7. 6:20/K 9.5kph 450 24

409 MilitaryZvezdana Jokanović 01:09:02.31 Beograd, SRB8. 6:54/K 8.7kph 491 25
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